
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
1401 NW 3rd Ave

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DRAFT
Contract Change Order #009: CE #026 - FWO; Columns Elevation (RFI

33) | CE #034 - 13/A8.1 CMU wall portion demo
CONTRACT COMPANY: TNT Construction Group, LLC

40 County Road 63
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-003:Work Scope 03 - General
Construction - TNT

DATE CREATED: 6/05/2023 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Draft REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: 06/13/2023 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:  Field Work Orders    CHANGE REASON: Field Work Order

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $7,932.51

DESCRIPTION:
CE #026 - FWO; Columns Elevation (RFI 33)
TNT to proceed with time and materials to cut down the four columns as directed in RFI 33 and upload the signed field work order here. 
 
CE #034 - 13/A8.1 CMU wall portion demo
 

ATTACHMENTS:
6-1-23.pdf   172377 May 8 Breakdown.xlsx   Mavo extra pier cutting.pdf   RFQ 16 Proposal.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #009

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 FWO; Columns Elevation (RFI 33) Other $ 4,354.51

2 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 13/A8.1 CMU wall portion demo Other $ 3,578.00

    Subtotal: $7,932.51

    Grand Total: $7,932.51

The original (Contract Sum) $ 2,370,100.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 116,278.57
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,486,378.57
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 7,932.51
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,494,311.08
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 6/5/2023  05:00 PM 

   

 

CCO #009

  

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H1YJKPQRA9JEVM2WZ360MK1S?sig=d9bdcab41eb87b47aaf13dcf6c3039cb4f4f7230ae366384d7993c2a8f88bb12
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H14MHQZ75Y026G5Z18PB31XX?sig=c9aec96fd3b93d01d43d8efe7869411130ae69e3a39634bc2cabbc7568aa7a98
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H14MHKCV0K03R6JM205B3W2Z?sig=ce982fbefd0c52b4e76ab862416b8fc502eb6a1216327c2452930db7158feeb2
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H14MHFBT8ZHK966H3VDQ6RM0?sig=6aa6b85aca1098996d0bc2aa78f5e8201e57590adf0f7dae96b02c83bfd5a9d1


 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  TNT Construction Group,
LLC
40 County Road 63
Grand
Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 6/5/2023  05:00 PM  

     

 

CCO #009






